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Fayetteville, Arkansas

GC AFTER STAGE 3 Critertum

Master A 40+ 50+ AGE 50 - 99

Average Speed of Winner 23.55 MPH 37.91 KnvH

Bib
563
582
578
558
584
581
568
557
571
565
574
569
555
579

Name

ERDOES, Peter
TANNER, Bruce
SIFFERMAN, Scott
BLACK, Chris
ZIEGLER, Gary
SUNDQUIST, Carl
HEAGERTY, George
BICKEL, Kurt
KUSTER, William
GRIESSE, Dan
NORTON, Ken
KELLY, John
BERLIND, Greg
SPIELBERG, Rich

UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA

Team

OKC VELO

OKC Velo

Ozark Cycling Club

Morgan Stanley Smith Barney /

OKC Velo

Snapple Cycling Team
Geri Atrix

Joe's Pro Bikes

Loon State Cyclists
Snapple Cycling Team
Black Oak Racing
CARVE

Team Evergreen Racing
Freewheel Bike / MCT
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Time
:32:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:45:
:45:
:48:
:48:
:53:
:58:
:59:
:04:
:23:

12
41
42
25
43
41
56
07
46
41
59
35
40
19
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Behind

00:
02:
02:
03:
03:
13:
13:
15:
16:
21:
26:
27:
32:
51:

00
29
30
13
31
29
44
55
34
29
47
23
28
07
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